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
== rounded by forest. Finished lower pgrch plus much more. For

- = level with walkout. Too many fine § aytrag included with this home

| RARE OFFERING
: $799,900

§ . | Magnificent location on Blue
S ISprlngs Golf Course.
' Unparallel design and quality
@ with over 4000 sq. ft. of living
Bl space. 2 bedroom inlaw suite
= with separate entrance and

| features to mention. All this in the
- H ilrsmnkkk
Village of Rockwood. Call Damian | Call Damian Nikic***.

Nikic*** RCA05-113 RCA05-127
NEW TU BE BUILT $265,900 |
W BRI T3/4 ACRE FRONTING
ON 4 STREETS

V  [quiet cul-de-

Ty Isac. Spacious |Excellent location near Olde

% Httownhome |Hide House, zoned M1 llight

wﬂh Inft consnstlng of extra bedroom jindustrial, designated as special

and bath + sitting area overlooking {purpose commercial. $299,900.
Call Damian Nikic***.

family room. Walkout to yard. Call
RCA05-123

Damian Nikic***, RCA05-118

NEW BUHGALDW TOWNHOME $245,900
Townhome
E with  loft.

RCA05-128

MODEL HOME WITH
INCOME - $424,900

Stunning 2800 sq. ft. open
4 concept “model home” with
over 125k in upgrades.
Features: Bsmt with 2 br
legal apt. & 1 br bachelor

Bl apt. - $1600/mth income!
iAol Kit. wﬂh new cabinets, gran-
te dgs mirror hfsp!ash w/o & overlooks fam rm with 17 ft.
vaulted ceilings, FP, pot lights, huge b/i entertainment unit &

.| Tastefully decnrated clean
3 BR townhome backing
1| onto pawkette. Features

| spacious living room,
=| kitchen with w/o to patio,
b4 main floor laundry room,
B large mstr bdrm with
= ensuite, dbl drs and w/o to

- IR 8 x 10 ft balcony. Includes
bfi t:lw fridge, stove, plus c/air. Private driveway and
low low utilities. Call Steve Tancoo** for more infor-
mation. RCA05-134

SOUTH OF GEOHGETDWN $799 900

12300 sq. ft. cn‘
® 1 &1~ | superior quali-
B ty. 9 ft ceil-
o ings 50 x 150
many extras to mentlon Must see.
$374,900. Call Damian Nikic***,

RCA05-114

2nd wfo, cir. oak stairs, hardwood floors, California shutters
tout, french drs, clair, garage dr. opnr, water system, security,
humidifier, upgraded trim, light & plumbing fixtures plus inter-
lock watkwayr & extensive landscaping, 12 appls. incl., gas
stove, dryer and BBQ! Hurry! Call Steve Tancoo®!
RCA05-126

| NEW_ TO BE BUILT $289 900

QUALITY BUILT BY FINOHD HOMES $245,900
; i New quality

built bunga-

SOUTH OF ACTON

| sl $599,000 Features:
i home with 136 Acres with 788 ft Highway loft, master
_ oft Features: with walk-in

frontage next to proposed indus-|!
trial/residential development. For
more details call Damian
Nikic***, HCA05 130

.........

cluset and bat room, walkout to
yard, landscape package and
much more. Call Damian Nikic***.
RCA05-117

Features Cahfurnla ceIhngs ceramics,
30 0z. broadloom. Not too late to

choose your colours. Call Damian | hardwood, master with ensuite and (2) bams 36
Nikic*** RCAO05-116 | ft x 205 ft. Call Damian Nikic*** for more

details. RCA05-129

ceramics, nak stairs ]acuzm tub, mas-
ter ensuite, plus much more. 6 weeks
possession. Call Damian Nikic***.

RCA05-119

4 bedroom ranch bungalow on 13+ acres, paved
road not in greenbelt. Fully renovated, sparkling
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